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Position

Traffic Control & Light Tech Il
Traffic Control & Light Tech Il
Traffic Control & Light Tech Il
Traffic Control & Light Tech Il
Traffic Control & Light Tech Il
Traffic Control & Light Tech |
Traffic Control & Light Tech |
Traffic Control & Light Tech |
Traffic Control & Light Tech Il

Other Positions Held City
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals
Traffic Signals

Total Wages
$107,374
$105,770
$87,878
$78,909
$73,871
$71,639
$71,209
$27,058
$14,559



